

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2003

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: February 9, 2004

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									509,040
1	464.53	1,119,815	-2,702	5,246	0	376	0	4,714	513,754
2	465.07	1,125,429	5,614	7,577	0	355	0	7,069	520,823
3	465.34	1,128,239	2,810	6,661	0	368	0	6,275	527,098
4	465.14	1,126,157	-2,082	4,923	0	350	0	4,551	531,649
5	464.79	1,122,517	-3,640	7,599	0	346	0	7,253	538,902
6	464.98	1,124,492	1,975	7,243	0	351	0	6,880	545,782
7	465.17	1,126,469	1,977	5,425	0	350	0	5,117	550,899
8	465.62	1,131,156	4,687	5,032	0	342	0	4,397	555,296
9	465.47	1,129,593	-1,563	7,292	0	336	0	6,856	562,152
10	465.04	1,125,117	-4,476	4,400	0	328	0	4,226	566,378
11	465.11	1,125,845	728	4,431	0	316	0	4,052	570,430
12	464.74	1,121,997	-3,848	4,403	0	327	0	4,315	574,745
13	464.82	1,122,829	832	3,417	0	329	0	3,410	578,155
14	465.12	1,125,949	3,120	5,965	0	311	0	5,143	583,298
15	465.84	1,133,450	7,501	5,893	0	324	0	5,343	588,641
16	467.25	1,148,185	14,735	7,416	0	344	0	6,645	595,286
17	468.69	1,163,297	15,112	7,317	0	327	0	6,582	601,868
18	469.65	1,173,407	10,110	7,238	0	404	0	6,605	608,473
19	470.11	1,178,261	4,854	7,236	0	463	0	6,809	615,282
20	470.74	1,184,920	6,659	6,039	0	467	0	5,352	620,634
21	471.55	1,193,498	8,578	10,336	0	459	0	9,702	630,336
22	472.33	1,201,778	8,280	7,158	0	457	0	6,485	636,821
23	473.22	1,211,248	9,470	7,119	0	440	0	6,459	643,280
24	474.22	1,221,916	10,668	7,223	0	421	0	6,813	650,093
25	475.94	1,240,334	18,418	11,373	0	411	0	10,942	661,035
26	476.95	1,251,223	10,889	7,105	0	396	0	6,252	667,287
27	478.62	1,269,262	18,039	7,011	0	401	0	6,247	673,534
28	480.21	1,286,516	17,254	11,048	0	387	0	10,414	683,948
29	481.27	1,298,061	11,545	4,143	0	397	0	3,918	687,866
30	482.40	1,310,407	12,346	7,004	0	375	0	6,147	694,013
31	482.96	1,316,540	6,133	6,834	0	288	0	6,764	700,777
TOTALS			194,023	207,107	0	11,546	0	191,737	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET